Recipiente pentru bauturi / Cani si pahare / Pahare si carafe

Black+Blum Glass Travel Cup 340ML

SKU: TP1P439.16
Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi

This 340ml travel cup is made from hand-blown borosilicate glass, making it both durable and
lightweight. Its taste-neutral material ensures your drinks remain pure, while the fully leak-proof
design provides confidence on the go. The lockable lid opens and closes easily with one hand, and a
non-slip, protective silicone sleeve offers a comfortable and secure grip. Designed to fit standard
bike bottle cages and car cup holders, it's as practical as it is stylish. All parts are BPA-free,
dishwasher safe, and the lid disassembles effortlessly for thorough cleaning.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute SKU

#787878 [l TP1P439.1602
#215833 |l TP1P439.1627

#206779 [ TP1P439.1633

New

Black + Blum
grey
#787878
Glass, Silicone
CHN

true

Grey

16,5
16,5x97,2cm
340

340

33,5x32,5x21cm
6,1

7,9

16

30

20

5

30 x 20 mm

Pad Print Drinkware
Pad Print Drinkware
Pad print

lid

true

true

75

7,5

17

7,5x75x17 cm
72

Stock

161
418



